ZoneControl®
OUT OF THE STONE AGE, AND INTO THE ZONE AGE
MultiTask photoelectric sensors
P
R
O
D
U

Valve, metric – 2 bar ... 8 bar
Valve, imperial – 0 psi ... 65 psi
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/ZoneControl
R DC
Switching mode output type Time type Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
light switching PNP, NPN –
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-256 RT-B1221 1063174
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m Cd-251 RT-B1117 1063153
Dark-switching PNP, NPN –
Connector M12, 4-pin Cd-261 RT-B2221 1063175
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m Cd-252 RT-B2117 1063178
light/dark-switching
PNP
–
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m Cd-249 RT-P3117 1063179